DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

bellini
prosecco, peach nectar

garibaldi
campari, fluffy orange

aperol spritz
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

limoncello spritz
Llimoncello, prosecco, soda

negroni
campari, sweet vermouth, gin

negroni sbagliato
campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco

ecco margarita
blanco tequila, aperol, orange, salt

hendricks martini
gin, dry vermouth, cucumber

lychee martini
vodka, lychee liqueur

espresso martini
vodka, kahlua, espresso

amaretto sour

amaretto, lemon, egg white, maraschino cherry

full monte

malt whiskey, montenegro, bitters, orange

NON ALCOHOLIC

incinta spritz

san bitter, n/a sparkling, soda, orange

nolini
n/a sparkling, peach nectar

isabella

mango puree, apple, raspberry, lemonade
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BEERS, CIDER & MORE



BEERS ON TAP

peroni
great northern light
victoria bitters

coopers pale ale

BEERS & CIDER

corona
menabrea
peroni 0.0

cider

JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

purezza premium still & sparkling unlimited
soft drinks

orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry juice
san pellegrino aranciata rossa

san pellegrino chinotto
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES



gls

sparkling
NV frankie sparkling 16

south eastern australia

2024 borgo maragliano la caliera moscato d’asti 19
piemonte, italia

NV bianca vigna prosecco 19
veneto, italy

champagne

NV taittinger brut prestige half bottle (375ml)

reims, france

NV taittinger brut prestige

reims, france

245 louis roederer collection 245

reims, france

2016 Tlouils roederer blanc de blanc
reims, france

2015 Tlouils roederer cristal brut
reims, france

please note vintage may vary

btl

63

78

79

125

190

240

295

890



WHITE



gls

italian white

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024

2022

breganze savardo pinot grigio superiore doc 19
veneto, italia

santa margherita pinot grigio doc

alto adige, italia

contesa pecorino doc 21

abruzzo, italia

santa barbera verdicchio dei castelli di jesi doc
marche, italia

unda benta luna vermentino di sardegna doc

sardegna, italia

alois lageder pinot grigio doc
alto adige, italia

san gregorio fiano di avellino docg
campania, italia

vietti roero arneis docg

piemonte, italia

cantina terlano pinot bianco doc
alto adige. italia

graci etna bianco doc
sicilia, italia

inama soave classico carbonare doc

veneto, italia

please note vintage may vary

btl

79

85

86

86

96

98

104

119

132

138

145



riesling

2024 frogmore creek
coal river, tas

2024 grosset ‘alea’ riesling
clare valley, sa

2024 grosset polish hill

clare valley, sa

sauvignon blanc

2024 catalina sounds
marlborough, nz

2025 shaw + smith
adelaide hills, sa

2024 craggy range te muna road
martinborough, nz

white varietals

2024 ate’ pinot grigio
south eastern australia

2023 henschke louis semillon
eden valley, sa

2025 mountadam pinot gris
eden valley, sa

chardonnay

2024 mountadam high eden estate

2023

2023

2024

2023

2023

eden valley, sa

stonier

mornington peninsula, vic

giant steps
yarra valley, vic

shaw + smith m3
adelaide hills, sa

louis jadot chablis ac
burgundy, france

mount mary

yarra valley, vic

please note vintage may vary

gls

20

20

18

19

22

btl

82

119

178

79

89

96

69

84

77

88

92

98

138

168

290



RED



rose

2023

2023

2023

rameau d’or petit amour

cotes de provence, france

maison saint aix
cotes de provence, france

aix rosé magnum 1.51
cotes de provence, france

italian reds

2022

2023

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2022

2023

2019

2018

2020

2018

monte tondo valpolicella doc
verona, italia

poliziano chianti colli senesi docg

toscana, italia

schola sarmenti antieri susumaniello igt
puglia, italia

cielo gran maestro primitivo di manduria
puglia, italia

aglianico del vulture re manfredi doc
basilicata, italia

buscemi 1l rosso igp
sicilia, italia
guerriero della terra rosso marche

marche, italia

bruno rocca nebbiolo fralu doc

piemonte, italia

fantini edizione
abruzzo, italia

leggenda primitivo di manduria doc
puglia, italia

giovanni rosso barolo serralunga d’alba docg

piemonte, italia

vietti barolo castiglione docg
piemonte, italia

masi costasera amarone docg
veneto, italia

please note vintage may vary

gls

23

21

22

btl

79

96

188

86

87

94

96

119

127

140

148

168

198

220

270

295



pinot noir

2024 giant steps

yarra valley, vic

2024 nanny goat vineyard

central otago, nz

2023 yabby lake single vineyard

mornington peninsula, vic

2024 felton road

bannockburn, nz

red varietals

2023 yangarra old vine grenache

mclaren vale, sa

cabernet sauvignon / blends

2023 +two hands sexy beast cabernet sauvignon

mclaren vale, sa

2021 ashbrook cabernet sauvignon

margaret river, wa

2022 te mata awatea cabernet merlot
hawkes bay, nz

2021 rockford rifle range cabernet sauvignon

barossa valley, sa

2022 cullen diana madeline cabernet sauvignon

margaret river, wa

2010 cullen diana madeline cabernet sauvignon magnum 1.51

margaret river, wa

please note vintage may vary

gls

25

22

btl

98

109

155

170

108

88

94

119

290

360

690



gls btl

shiraz

2023 ate’ 18 69
south eastern australia

2022 rockbare 21 84
barossa valley, sa

2021 mountadam high eden patriarch 105
eden valley, sa

2022 henschke keyneton euphonium shiraz blend 159
keyneton, sa

2022 shaw + smith balhannah 190
adelaide hills, sa

2021 yangarra ironheart 290
mclaren vale, sa

2018 penfolds st henri 295
barossa valley, sa

2018 yalumba the octavius 345
barossa valley, sa

2021 henschke mount edelstone 375
eden valley, sa

2021 rockford basket press 395
barossa valley, sa

2008 henschke hill of grace 1800
eden valley, sa

2012 penfolds grange 2200

barossa valley, sa

please note vintage may vary



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS



vodka
asolut
belvedere

grey goose

gin

bombay sapphire
tanqueray
gordon’s london

hendricks

rum
bacardi

bundaberg original
sailor jerry spiced

kraken

bourbon

jim beam
jack daniels
wild turkey

gentleman jack

aperitivi

campari

aperol

martini bianco
martini bianco
cinzano extry dry

pimm’s no.1

single malt whiskey

glenfiddich 12yr

glenfiddich 21yr gran reserva

glenfiddich 23yr grand cru

lagavulin 16yr

the hakushu house of suntory 12yr

kurayoshi matsui 8yr

whiskey blends
johnnie walker red

canadian club

johnnie walker black 12yr

chivas regal 12yr
chivas regal 18yr
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13
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12
12
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12
15
15
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tawny/port/cognac

galway pipe 12yr

hennessy vsop cognac
penfolds grandfather 20yr
camus xo elegance

hennessy X0 cognac

tequila

jose cuervo especial

1800 silver
patron silver

patron anejo

liqueurs

grand marnier
chambord

malibu

southern comfort
frangelico
galliano sambuca
galliano black
galliano vanilla
dom benedictine
drambuie
cointreau

midori

kahlua

tia maria

baileys

grappa
grappa caffo

vecchia grappa caffo

amari

averna
fernet-branca
amaro montenegro
amaro del capo

strega

amaro del capo riserva
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RISTORANTE



