

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

bellini prosecco, peach nectar	21
garibaldi campari, fluffy orange	16
aperol spritz aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	21
limoncello spritz limoncello, prosecco, soda	22
negroni campari, sweet vermouth, gin	22
negroni sbagliato campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco	21
ecco margarita blanco tequila, aperol, orange, salt	24
hendricks martini gin, dry vermouth, cucumber	25
lychee martini vodka, lychee liqueur	24
espresso martini vodka, kahlua, espresso	24
amaretto sour amaretto, lemon, egg white, maraschino cherry	24
full monte malt whiskey, montenegro, bitters, orange	24

NON ALCOHOLIC

incinta spritz san bitter, n/a sparkling, soda, orange	18
nolini n/a sparkling, peach nectar	16
isabella mango puree, apple, raspberry, lemonade	16

BEERS, CIDER & MORE

BEERS ON TAP

peroni	13
great northern light	12
victoria bitters	12
coopers pale ale	12

BEERS & CIDER

corona	14
menabrea	15
peroni 0.0	10
cider	12

JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

purezza premium still & sparkling unlimited	5pp
soft drinks	6
orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry juice	5
san pellegrino aranciata rossa	8
san pellegrino chinotto	8

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

gls btl

sparkling

NV	frankie sparkling south eastern australia	16	63
2024	borgo maragliano la caliera moscato d'asti piemonte, italia	19	78
NV	bianca vigna prosecco veneto, italy	19	79

champagne

NV	taittinger brut prestige half bottle (375ml) reims, france		125
NV	taittinger brut prestige reims, france		190
245	louis roederer collection 245 reims, france		240
2016	louis roederer blanc de blanc reims, france		295
2015	louis roederer cristal brut reims, france		890

please note vintage may vary

WHITE

gls btl

italian white

2024	breganze savardo pinot grigio superiore doc veneto, italia	19	79
2024	santa margherita pinot grigio doc alto adige, italia		85
2024	contesa pecorino doc abruzzo, italia	21	86
2023	santa barbera verdicchio dei castelli di jesi doc marche, italia		86
2022	unda benta luna vermentino di sardegna doc sardegna, italia		96
2023	alois lageder pinot grigio doc alto adige, italia		98
2023	san gregorio fiano di avellino docg campania, italia		104
2023	vietti roero arneis docg piemonte, italia		119
2023	cantina terlano pinot bianco doc alto adige. italia		132
2024	graci etna bianco doc sicilia, italia		138
2022	inama soave classico carbonare doc veneto, italia		145

please note vintage may vary

		gls	btl
riesling			
2024	frogmore creek coal river, tas	20	82
2024	grosset 'alea' riesling clare valley, sa		119
2024	grosset polish hill clare valley, sa		178
sauvignon blanc			
2024	catalina sounds marlborough, nz	20	79
2025	shaw + smith adelaide hills, sa		89
2024	craggy range te muna road martinborough, nz		96
white varietals			
2024	ate' pinot grigio south eastern australia	18	69
2023	henschke louis semillon eden valley, sa		84
2025	mountadam pinot gris eden valley, sa	19	77
chardonnay			
2024	mountadam high eden estate eden valley, sa	22	88
2023	stonier mornington peninsula, vic		92
2023	giant steps yarra valley, vic		98
2024	shaw + smith m3 adelaide hills, sa		138
2023	louis jadot chablis ac burgundy, france		168
2023	mount mary yarra valley, vic		290

please note vintage may vary

RED

		gls	btl
rose			
2023	rameau d'or petit amour cotes de provence, france		79
2023	maison saint aix cotes de provence, france	23	96
2023	aix rosé magnum 1.5l cotes de provence, france		188
italian reds			
2022	monte tondo valpolicella doc verona, italia	21	86
2023	poliziano chianti colli senesi docg toscana, italia	22	87
2021	schola sarmenti antieri susumaniello igt puglia, italia		94
2022	cielo gran maestro primitivo di manduria puglia, italia		96
2021	aglianico del vulture re manfredi doc basilicata, italia		119
2021	buscemi il rosso igt sicilia, italia		127
2021	guerriero della terra rosso marche marche, italia		140
2022	bruno rocca nebbiolo fralu doc piemonte, italia		148
2023	fantini edizione abruzzo, italia		168
2019	leggenda primitivo di manduria doc puglia, italia		198
2018	giovanni rosso barolo serralunga d'alba docg piemonte, italia		220
2020	vietti barolo castiglione docg piemonte, italia		270
2018	masi costasera amarone docg veneto, italia		295

please note vintage may vary

		gls	btl
pinot noir			
2024	giant steps yarra valley, vic	25	98
2024	nanny goat vineyard central otago, nz		109
2023	yabby lake single vineyard mornington peninsula, vic		155
2024	felton road bannockburn, nz		170
red varietals			
2023	yangarra old vine grenache mclaren vale, sa		108
cabernet sauvignon / blends			
2023	two hands sexy beast cabernet sauvignon mclaren vale, sa	22	88
2021	ashbrook cabernet sauvignon margaret river, wa		94
2022	te mata awatea cabernet merlot hawkes bay, nz		119
2021	rockford rifle range cabernet sauvignon barossa valley, sa		290
2022	cullen diana madeline cabernet sauvignon margaret river, wa		360
2010	cullen diana madeline cabernet sauvignon magnum 1.5l margaret river, wa		690

please note vintage may vary

gls btl

shiraz

2023	ate' south eastern australia	18	69
2022	rockbare barossa valley, sa	21	84
2021	mountadam high eden patriarch eden valley, sa		105
2022	henschke keyneton euphonium shiraz blend keyneton, sa		159
2022	shaw + smith balhannah adelaide hills, sa		190
2021	yangarra ironheart mclaren vale, sa		290
2018	penfolds st henri barossa valley, sa		295
2018	yalumba the octavius barossa valley, sa		345
2021	henschke mount edelstone eden valley, sa		375
2021	rockford basket press barossa valley, sa		395
2008	henschke hill of grace eden valley, sa		1800
2012	penfolds grange barossa valley, sa		2200

please note vintage may vary

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

vodka	
asolut	13
belvedere	16
grey goose	18
gin	
bombay sapphire	14
tanqueray	13
gordon's london	13
hendricks	16
rum	
bacardi	12
bundaberg original	12
sailor jerry spiced	12
kraken	14
bourbon	
jim beam	12
jack daniels	11
wild turkey	13
gentleman jack	15
aperitivi	
campari	13
aperol	13
martini bianco	13
martini bianco	13
cinzano extry dry	13
pimm's no.1	13
single malt whiskey	
glenfiddich 12yr	15
glenfiddich 21yr gran reserva	39
glenfiddich 23yr grand cru	48
lagavulin 16yr	32
the hakushu house of suntory 12yr	35
kurayoshi matsui 8yr	28
whiskey blends	
johnnie walker red	12
canadian club	12
johnnie walker black 12yr	15
chivas regal 12yr	15
chivas regal 18yr	22

tawny/port/cognac

galway pipe 12yr	15
hennessy vsop cognac	18
penfolds grandfather 20yr	25
camus xo elegance	29
hennessy xo cognac	38

tequila

jose cuervo especial	12
1800 silver	14
patron silver	15
patron anejo	18

liqueurs

grand marnier	12
chambord	12
malibu	13
southern comfort	13
frangelico	13
galliano sambuca	13
galliano black	13
galliano vanilla	13
dom benedictine	13
drambuie	13
cointreau	13
midori	13
kahlua	13
tia maria	13
baileys	13

grappa

grappa caffo	15
vecchia grappa caffo	16

amari

averna	13
fernet-branca	13
amaro montenegro	14
amaro del capo	15
strega	14
amaro del capo riserva	19

ecco
RISTORANTE